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R/W TAMARAC LANE, E 20 FT, S 635
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SALE:3:1: 1.96 ACRES WITH IMP

SALE:2:1: CASE #90-26-CP FINAL ORDER

SALE:1:1: 1.96 AC

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,150

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.96 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,500.00 10,350.00 20,286


